Rotala

Hale - Altrincham College of Arts
via Oldfield Brow

773

Monday to Friday

Service No

Hale Hale Rd Cemetery
Bowdon Vale St Lukes Church
Oldfield Brow Greenway

Cresta Court Hotel
Hare & Hounds

Altrincham College of Arts

sD

- Schooldays Only

773

0735
0745
0800
0810
0815
0820

Ref.No.: 21E1

Commencing Date: 24/02/2020




Rotala

Sharston - Sale HS

779

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 21E1 Commencing Date: 24/02/2020
Service No 779
SD
Sharston Altrincham Rd 0803
Wythenshawe ASDA 0810
Baguley Tesco 0821
Sale HS 0830
SD - Schooldays Only
Sale HS - Sharston 779
Service No 779
CNH
Sale HS 1525
Baguley Metrolink Stop 1534
Wythenshawe ASDA 1545
Sharston Altrincham Rd 1552

CNH - Schooldays Only, Not Thursdays




Rotala

Cadishead - Wellacre Academy
via Eccles

795

Monday to Friday

Service No 795
SD

Cadishead Coach & Horses 0736
Irlam White Lion Tesco 0746
Peel Green St Michael's Club 0755
Eccles Gladstone Rd 0803
Urmston Academy 0815
Flixton Girls School 0820
Wellacre Academy 0825

SD - Schooldays Only

Ref.No.: 21E1 Commencing Date: 24/02/2020

Wellacre Academy - Cadishead
via Eccles

Service No 795
CMF

Wellacre Academy 1510
Flixton Girls School 1514
Urmston Academy 1523
Eccles Gladstone Rd 1545
Peel Green St Michael's Club 1601
Irlam White Lion Tesco 1610
Cadishead Coach & Horses 1619

CMF - Schoolday Mondays and Fridays Only
CNME - Schooldays Only, Not Mondays and Fridays

795

795
CNMF
1510
1514
1528
1550
1606
1615
1624




Rotala

Boothstown - Wellacre Academy
via Eccles

799

Monday to Friday

Service No 799
SD

Boothstown Post Office 0709
Worsley Court House 0745
Monton Green 0753
Eccles White Horse Sainsburys 0758
Urmston Academy 0815
Flixton Girls School 0820
Wellacre Academy 0825

SD - Schooldays Only

Ref.No.: 21E1 Commencing Date: 24/02/2020

Wellacre Academy - Boothstown
via Eccles

Service No 799
CMF

Wellacre Academy 1510
Flixton Girls School 1514
Urmston Academy 1523
Eccles White Horse Sainsburys 1544
Monton Green 1556
Worsley Court House 1606
Boothstown Post Office 1612

CMF - Schoolday Mondays and Fridays Only
CNME - Schooldays Only, Not Mondays and Fridays

799




